
 

Torpoint Diary Dates 

2017 

 Monday 16th January 2017 - The next meeting of the Torpoint and Rame Chamber of Commerce                    

at Millbrook Football Club, starting at 7.00 pm.                                                                                                                     

All business owners in Torpoint and the Rame peninsula are welcome.  

Come and join us and help us do good things for our area! 

Thursday 2nd February, Friday 3rd February at 7:30 and Saturday 4th February 2017 at 2:30 & 7:30. 
Torpoint Players present Dick Wittington by Alan Frayn by permission of Stage Right Creative Limited.   
Yes, it’s Panto Time! at the Council Chambers.  
 
Saturday 11th February – Torpoint Athletic F.C. presents a Valentines Evening – Gourmet Buffet & Disco 
£12.50p – Raffle in aid of The British Heart Foundation – 200 Club. 
 
Saturday 18th February – At The Council Chambers - Mayor's Charity Ball - Four course dinner - Live 
entertainment by City Limits Tickets £30 per head Tickets from Milly Southworth 01752 814165               
or Cllr John Crago 07901840018. 
 
Friday 3rd March - The Great British Spring Clean – Torpoint Volunteers required – Contact 813613 
Saturday 4th March - The Great British Spring Clean – Torpoint Volunteers required – Contact 813613 
Sunday 5th March - The Great British Spring Clean – Torpoint Volunteers required – Contact 813613 
 

Saturday 24th June – Torpoint “Feel Good Festival” – The Lawn – Thanckes Park – Details Later.  

Saturday 15th July - Torpoint & Rame Peninsula Lions Club Fete – Community College Grounds.   

Saturday 15th July - St Columba & Torpoint Rugby Club – Andy T Community Day - Defiance Field. 

Sunday 6th August - Mt Edgcumbe Car Rally – Mt Edgcumbe Country Park. 

Saturday 24th September – Torpoint Carnival – Cambridge Field, St James Road.  

Sunday 12th November – RBL Remembrance Service at Elliot Square at 11am – The Parade starts from 
Albion Road at 10.30am. 

Saturday 2nd December – Christmas Lights Switch On – 4pm stalls open – 6pm “Lights” Switch on. 

To add to this list please email:  mike_val@btinternet.com    Updated 11/1/17 

http://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=t&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=web&cd=4&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0CDQQFjADahUKEwjyydDvi4HHAhUNF9sKHbwMA1I&url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.crabpot.co.uk%2Ftorpoint%2F&ei=4yu5VbLMLo2u7Aa8mYyQBQ&usg=AFQjCNF2PzAoaML_PEaLfAlMtKThpI5s_A&bvm=bv.99028883,d.ZGU
mailto:mike_val@btinternet.com

